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SVQ 2 PASSENGER CARRYING VEHICLES DRIVING (BUS AND COACH) – SIGNPOSTING TO WORKPLACE CORE SKILLS  
 

The table below identifies opportunities within the standards for generating evidence that will also contribute to the requirements of the 
Workplace Core Skills standards at SCQF Level 4. 
 
 

 
Workplace Core Skill Units  

and Tasks 

Communication Numeracy Information and 
Communication 
Technology 

Working with 
Others 

Problem Solving 

PCV Units and Elements 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 

1.1                 

1.2                 

1.3                 

2.1                 

2.2                 

3.1                 

3.2                 

3.3                 

4.1                 

4.2                 

5.1                 

5.2                 

6.1                 

6.2                 

7.1                 

7.2                 

8.1                 

8.2                 

8.3                 

8.4                 

9.1                 

9.2                 

9.3                 

9.4                 
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Workplace Core Skill Units  

and Tasks 

Communication Numeracy Information and 
Communication 
Technology 

Working with 
Others 

Problem Solving 

PCV Units and Elements 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 

9.5                 

9.6                 

10.1                 

10.2                 

10.3                 

11.1                 

11.2                 

12.1                 

12.2                 

12.3                 

13.1                 

14.1                 

14.2                 

14.3                 

14.4                 

15.1                 

15.2                 

15.3                 

16.1                 

16.2                 

16.3                 

17.1                 

17.2                 

17.3                 

18.1                 

18.2                 

18.3                 

18.4                 

18.5                 

 


