SVQ 2 PASSENGER CARRYING VEHICLES DRIVING (BUS AND COACH) – SIGNPOSTING TO WORKPLACE CORE SKILLS

The table below identifies opportunities within the standards for generating evidence that will also contribute to the requirements of the Workplace Core Skills standards at SCQF Level 4.

Workplace Core Skill Units and Tasks PCV Units and Elements	Communication			Numeracy				Information and Communication Technology				Working with Others		Problem Solving		
	1	2	3	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	1	2	3
1.1			✓									✓				
1.2			✓									✓				
1.3			✓									✓	✓			
2.1		✓	✓													
2.2		✓	✓													
3.1			✓													
3.2			✓													
3.3			✓													
4.1																
4.2	✓															
5.1			✓													
5.2			✓													
6.1	✓	✓				✓				✓						
6.2		✓	✓													
7.1			✓													
7.2			✓													
8.1	✓															
8.2																
8.3		✓														
8.4		✓														
9.1	✓		✓							✓						
9.2			✓													
9.3			✓													
9.4								✓	1							

Workplace Core Skill Units and Tasks PCV Units and Elements	Communication			Nume	eracy		matior munica nology	ation		Working with Others		Problem Solving				
	1	2	3	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	1	2	3
9.5			✓											✓	✓	
9.6			✓													
10.1			✓											✓		
10.2		✓	✓													
10.3			✓											✓	✓	
11.1	✓	✓	✓					✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓
11.2		✓	✓					✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓
12.1			✓	✓		✓		✓								
12.2								✓								
12.3		✓	✓	✓				✓								
13.1		✓		✓												
14.1	✓															
14.2			✓													
14.3			✓											✓	✓	
14.4			✓													
15.1																
15.2																
15.3																
16.1																
16.2																
16.3																
17.1			✓													
17.2																
17.3			✓											✓	✓	
18.1	✓									✓						
18.2																
18.3									1						1	1
18.4		✓							1						1	1
18.5			√											✓	✓	1